Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Competition Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
White
Sky Blue
Red

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1
30
18
24
28
20
22
26

4x1
26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Venue:

The Triangle
P6 ou HR
24 24 22
30 22 18
28 18 30
26 26 26
20 30 24
18 28 28
22 20 20

GP
30
22
24
18
28
26
20

2+2
26
30
20
22
18
28
24

MR
26
20
30
22
24
18
28

BT
27
27
22
24
30
20
18

CP
28
30
22
26
20
18
24

Date

11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
24 22 22 27
20 28 26 30
28 20 24 27
24 24 18 22
30 18 20 18
24 26 30 24
18 30 28 20

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team
Kent
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Name
1 Aimee Dickson
2 Aimee Rowe Munt
3 Chanel Lovelock
3 Chanel Lovelock
4 Chinenye Enekwa
5 Eden Hill
5 Eden Hill
6 Erin Rees
6 Erin Rees
8 Ezara Lockhart
9 Katie Losel
9 Katie Losel
10 Lexie Gill
10 Lexie Gill
11 Lydia Godfrey
12 Madisyn Woodley
12 Madisyn Woodley
13 Mariam Gomes
14 Mia Greenidge-Knell
14 Mia Greenidge-Knell
15 Rosie Cooper

Team Results

Colour

Green
Yellow
White
Sky Blue

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

Event

SB
SLJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
CP
STJ
BT
TT
VJ
SB
VJ
BT
TT
STJ
BT
SLJ
J

J
STJ
CP

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1  4x1

30
18
24
28
20
22
26

Perfl
58
1.94
54
45
1.65
7.50
6.00
15

28
52
42
15

5.70
15
1.87

10
5.22
6.75

26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20

Perf2 Perf3

1.97 1.98

51 53

1.65 1.76

6.50 7.25

6.30 6.26

15 15

2 0

41 40

43 44

15 15

1 1

5.66 0.00

7 15

1.89 1.95

8 6

12 12

5.18 5.45

7.00 6.75

Berkshire (black)

2+2
26
30
20
22
18
28
24

MR

Perf4

15

15

15

26
20
30
22
24
18
28

BT
27
27
22
24
30
20
18

CP
28
30
22
26
20
18
24

Best

58

1.98

54
53

1.76
7.50
6.30

60

8
41
52
44
60

9

5.70

52

1.95

8
12

5.45
7.00

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
24 22 22 27
20 28 26 30
28 20 24 27
24 24 18 22
30 18 20 18
24 26 30 24
18 30 28 20
Ranking
3
3
7=
1
18
2
1
1=
10
14
12=
10=
1=
9
13
11=
6
13
6
16
4=

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent
Berkshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

O©COoOO~N~NOOOOUITOITAAPWWNE

Name
Isabelle Cuddy
Mary Drewett

Colour
Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
White
Sky Blue
Red

Elizabeth Tchuimeni
Elizabeth Tchuimeni

Maddi Banks
Maddi Banks
Victorious Ezeh
Victorious Ezeh
Aaliyah Williams
Aaliyah Williams
Ayesha Jones
Ayesha Jones
Hope Oguidi
Hope Oguidi
Laura Charmers
Liberty Young
Liberty Young
Lizzie Garner
Lizzie Garner
Millie Freeland
Millie Freeland

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

Event

VJ
J
BT
STJ
CP
STJ
BT
VJ
BT
SLJ
J
SLJ
CP
VJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
SB
TT
SB
TT

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1  4x1

30
18
24
28
20
22
26

Perfl
41

12
5.78
6.75
5.48

15

50

15
1.79

13
1.82
6.00

46
5.32

57
191

48

49

26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20

Perf2 Perf3

42 42

12 13

15 1

5.92 5.92

6.75 7.00

5.50 5.88

4 15

52 50

10 10

1.74 1.75

11 12

1.75 1.92

6.25 6.00

45 43

5.16 5.55

1.85 1.88

4 3

2 2

2+2
26
30
20
22
18
28
24

MR

Perf4

9

15

0

26
20
30
22
24
18
28

BT
27
27
22
24
30
20
18

CP
28
30
22
26
20
18
24

Best

42
13
37

5.92
7.00
5.88

49
52
40

1.79

13

1.92
6.25

46

5.55

S7

1.91

48
11
49

6

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
24 22 22 21
20 28 26 30
28 20 24 27
24 24 18 22
30 18 20 18
24 26 30 24
18 30 28 20
Ranking
12
5
17
3
4=
5
13
2
15
15
4
7
10
6
15
4
9
18=
17
12=

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent
Berkshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

oo, bPWWNE

Name

Beth Thorpe
Emma Shedden
Amy Wall

Amy Wall

Lucy Presley
Lucy Presley
Abigail Blake
Abigail Blake
Poppy Shroff
Molly Dawson
Jasmine Pattison
Fola Odofin
Ellie Thatcher
Lucy Roberts
Lucy Roberts
Grace Cabhill
Grace Cabhill
Freya Evans
Freya Evans
Ashleigh Wilson
Ashleigh Wilson

Colour
Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
White
Sky Blue
Red

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

Event

SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
TT
VJ
VJ
TT
STJ
SB
CP
VJ
BT
CP
BT
J
BT
J

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1 4
30
18
24
28
20
22
26

Perfl
1.00
0.00

56
1.75
62
5.78
0.00

42
42

4.14
48
6.50
37

6.50

10

x1
26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20

Perf2 Perf3

1.75 1.87

5.38 5.42

0.00 1.73

572 5.89

2.09 0.00

3 3

43 45

43 44

2 0

5.76 5.42

6.00 6.00

33 36

12 9

6.75 7.00

3 15

6 7

4 13

9 7

Hampshire (red)

2+2
26
30
20
22
18
28
24

MR
26
20
30
22
24
18
28

Perf4

13

BT
27
27
22
24
30
20
18

CP
28
30
22
26
20
18
24

Best
1.87
5.42

56

1.75

62

5.89
2.09

10
45
44

6

5.76

48

6.50

37
39

7.00

30

7
24
10

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
24 22 22 21
20 28 26 30
28 20 24 27
24 24 18 22
30 18 20 18
24 26 30 24
18 30 28 20
Ranking
11
17
5
20
1
4
1
8
10=
12=
11
18=
9
20
16
6
19
14
20
10

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Kent Navy 443
Berkshire Black 428
Buckinghamshire Green 420
Surrey Yellow 406
Oxfordshire White 389
Sussex Sky Blue 389
Hampshire Red 381
Name Event
1 Eleanor Thomas CP
1 Eleanor Thomas STJ
2 Lucy Tallon BT
2 Lucy Tallon STJ
3 Eloise Greig SLJ
4 Olivia Wittenberg TT
5 Saarah Kamail CP
5 Saarah Kamail VJ
6 Alaynna Worrall ST
7 Evie Ogbeide BT
7 Evie Ogbeide J
8 Nadia Sadler- Reeves J
8 Nadia Sadler- Reeves SB
9 Grace Norman SB
10 Maisie Riddell VJ
11 Roxy Dominici SB
12 Tiegan Knight SLJ
13 Eve Seery TT
13 Eve Seery VJ
14  Caitlin Taylor SLJ

15 Ruby Bran BT

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1 4
30

18

24

28

20

22

26

Perfl
6.75
5.58

15
5.63
1.82

7.50
45
5.44
15

12
54
52
40
51
1.87

39
1.77
15

x1
26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20
Perf2 Perf3
6.50 6.50
572 5.80
15 15
5.82 5.49
1.92 0.00
0 6
7.50 7.50
48 48
573 5.28
12 14
7 8
13 15
30 40
1.81 1.85
3 1
43 46
1.76 1.74
15 15

2+2
26
30
20
22
18
28
24

Kent (navy)

MR

Perf4

15

11

15

26
20
30
22
24
18
28

BT CP
27 28
27 30
22 22
24 26
30 20
20 18
18 24

Best
6.75
5.80
60
5.82
1.92
12
7.50
48
5.73
52

8

15
54
52
40
51
1.87
10
46
1.77
60

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
24 22 22 27
20 28 26 30
28 20 24 27
24 24 18 22
30 18 20 18
24 26 30 24
18 30 28 20
Ranking
7
9
8
8
2
1
3
12
11=
12
2
12=
16
16
10
7
16

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Colour
Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
White
Sky Blue
Red

Ranking

Team

Kent
Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

OCON~NOOUITORWWNNEPRE

Team Results

Name
EDIE HERBERT
EDIE HERBERT

MARTHA SHERWOOD
MARTHA SHERWOOD

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

Event

J
SLJ
J
SB

CHARLOTTE KAVANAGHBT
CHARLOTTE KAVANAGHCP

EIMEAR MOSS
FREYA HALSALL
FREYA HALSALL
ANNIE JONKERS
ANNA COUZENS
ANNA COUZENS
ANNA JOLIFFE
HANA HORBY
RUBY HERRING
ALICIA MARIANI
ALICIA MARIANI
HOLLY OFFORD
BELLA COUZENS
BELLA COUZENS
ALEX BURCH

VJ
SLJ
TT
STJ
BT
STJ
SB
SLJ
VJ
CP
SB
TT
BT
STJ
VJ

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1 4
30
18
24
28
20
22
26

Perfl
13
1.63
11

55

15
6.00
43
1.88

5.22
15
5.21
53
1.76
37
5.75
40

15
4.84
44

x1
26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Oxfordshire (white)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20
Perf2 Perf3
14 16
1.68 1.68
11 10
15 15
6.00 6.00
47 48
1.94 1.96
2 2
5.40 5.25
15 15
5.15 5.18
1.82 1.76
38 36
5.75 5.75
4 4
15 15
5.00 5.06
44 41

2+2
26
30
20
22
18
28
24

MR
26
20
30
22
24
18
28

Perf4

15

15

BT CP
27 28
27 30
22 22
24 26
30 20
20 18
18 24

Best
16
1.68
11
55
60
6.00
48
1.96
7
5.40
60
5.21
53
1.82
38
5.75
40
15
60
5.06
44

J
24
20
28
24
30
24
18

SB
22
28
20
24
18
26
30

Ranking

1
21
8
6
1=
11
4
5
11
18
1=
20
11
14
19
12
21
1
1=
21
9

Date
11 Feb 2017

SLJ
22
26
24
18
20
30
28

STJ
27
30
27
22
18
24
20

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent
Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

O©COOO~N~NOOITUABSNNERE

Team Results

Colour

Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
White

Sky Blue

Red

Name

ISOBEL WILKINS
ISOBEL WILKINS
INDIANA MARSHALL
INDIANA MARSHALL
LOLA FRASER
JASMINE FLETCHER
JASMINE FLETCHER
JAYNE OYEYEMI
MADDIE CLIFFORD
MADDIE CLIFFORD
MIA INGRAM

MIA INGRAM
GEMMA LYON
ANNA PICKUP
CHRISTINA KIRKBY
EVA PETERS

EVA PETERS
CLARA HOGG
CLARA HOGG

LIZZY CHAPMAN
LIZzY CHAPMAN

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

Event

SB
VJ
BT
TT
STJ
CP
STJ
VJ
SB
TT
J
SLJ
SB
STJ
J
BT
SLJ
BT
SLJ
CP
VJ

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1
30
18
24
28
20
22
26

Perfl
52
45
15

4.90
7.00
5.92
37
54

14
1.82
52
5.44

15
1.78
15
1.75
6.25
40

4x1

26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20

Perf2 Perf3

46 46

15 15

2 2

5.31 5.31

7.25 7.00

6.16 5.92

35 35

4 1

14 14

1.81 0.00

5.80 5.70

9 6

15 2

1.82 1.74

15 15

1.74 1.75

6.75 6.00

39 30

Surrey (yellow)

2+2 MR BT
26 26 27 28 24
30 20 27 30 20
20 30 22 22 28
22 22 24 26 24
18 24 30 20 30
28 18 20 18 24
24 28 18 24 18

CP J

SB
22
28
20
24
18
26
30

Perf4 Best Ranking
52 12=
46 5
15 60 1=
2 10 6=
5.31 19
7.25 3
6.16 2
37 21
54 =
0 11 =
14 3
1.82 12
52 12=
5.80 10
9 11
15 47 14
1.82 13
15 60 =
1.75 19
6.75 8
40 17

Date
11 Feb 2017

SLJ
22
26
24
18
20
30
28

STJ
27
30
27
22
18
24
20

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent
Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

COCO~N~NOTPRRWNELPE

Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
White
Sky Blue
Red

Name
MADELEINE WAY
MADELEINE WAY

Score

443
428
420
406
389
389
381

Event

SB
STJ

CHARLOTTE WORMLEY VJ

SOPHIE WILKINSON

HOLLY HUDSON
AMBER PURCELL

PEARL PENNINGTON
PEARL PENNINGTON

FRANKIE D'CRUZ
FRANKIE D'CRUZ
SOPHIE MARKEY
SOPHIE MARKEY
OLIVIA SHARPE
AMELIE GIGG
AMELIE GIGG
SOPHIE PACKHAM
SOPHIE PACKHAM
LUCY COSTELLO
LUCY COSTELLO
LUCY KROMBAS
LUCY KROMBAS

SLJ
STJ
STJ
BT
J
CP
VJ
BT
VJ
BT
J
SLJ
SB
TT
SLJ
TT
CP
SB

OR
30
28
26
24
18
22
20

1+1  4x1

30
18
24
28
20
22
26

Perfl
60
5.29
40
1.75
5.44
5.53
10
12
4.50
39

37
15

1.78
48

1.97

5.25
54

26
28
24
30
18
20
22

Sussex (sky blue)

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
24 24 22 30
30 22 18 22
28 18 30 24
26 26 26 18
20 30 24 28
18 28 28 26
22 20 20 20

Perf2 Perf3

5.63 5.46

42 42

1.77 1.70

512 5.86

5.84 0.00

15 15

10 10

5.00 4.50

39 39

2 11

39 41

15 2

9 11

2.01 1.91

3 0

1.86 1.98

5 2

5.25 5.75

2+2 MR

26
30
20
22
18
28
24

Perf4

15

26
20
30
22
24
18
28

BT CP
27 28
27 30
22 22
24 26
30 20
20 18
18 24

Best
60
5.63
42
1.77
5.86
5.84
55
12
5.00
39
21
41
34
11
2.01
48

5
1.98
11
5.75
54

24
20
28
24
30
24
18

Ranking

2
14
13
17

6

7
10

7
14
18
21
15
18

9

2

SB
22
28
20
24
18
26
30

18=

14
4

3=

13

7=

Date
11 Feb 2017

J

SLJ
22
26
24
18
20
30
28

STJ
27
30
27
22
18
24
20

TT
29
23
23
26
29
19
19



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

04
01
02
06
07
03
05

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Navy
Black
Green
Yellow
Sky Blue
Red
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:19.7
1:21.4
1:23.6
1:24.5
1:24.9
1:25.1
1:26.8

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.7
1:21.4
1:23.6
1:24.5
1:24.9
1:25.1
1:26.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

04
06
03
02
07
05
01

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Colour

Navy
Yellow
Red
Green
Sky Blue
White
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

25.7
25.8
26.0
26.2
26.5
26.7
28.0

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

25.7
25.8
26.0
26.2
26.5
26.7
28.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

06
01
04
02
03
07
05

Surrey

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

Yellow
Black
Navy
Green
Red

Sky Blue
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

52.2
52.5
52.6
52.8
54.0
54.2
54.6

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

52.2
52.5
52.6
52.8
54.0
54.2
54.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

01
02
06
04
03
05
07

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Colour

Black
Green
Yellow
Navy
Red
White
Sky Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:22.6
1:23.2
1:24.2
1:25.1
1:25.9
1:26.1
1:26.3

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:22.6
1:23.2
1:24.2
1:25.1
1:25.9
1:26.1
1:26.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

05
07
06
04
01
03
02

Oxfordshire
Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Berkshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

White
Sky Blue
Yellow
Navy
Black
Red
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:13.3
1:13.6
1:13.9
1:14.2
1:14.8
1:15.8
1:16.1

Performance

1:13.3
1:13.6
1:13.9
1:14.2
1:14.8
1:15.8
1:16.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

02
07
06
05
04
03
01

Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Surrey
Oxfordshire

Kent

Hampshire
Berkshire

Colour

Green
Sky Blue
Yellow
White
Navy
Red
Black

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

58.5

59.7
1:00.8
1:.01.7
1:02.2
1:02.9
1:05.2

Hurdles Relay

Performance

58.5

59.7
1:00.8
1:.01.7
1:02.2
1:02.9
1:05.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

04
05
07
02
01
03
06

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Colour

Navy
White
Sky Blue
Green
Black
Red
Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

54.9
58.2
59.3
59.4
1:00.9
1:02.5
1:038.2

Performance

54.9
58.2
59.3
59.4
1:00.9
1:02.5
1:038.2

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

1=
1=
1=
1=
1=
1=
1=
1=
1=
10
11=
11=
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire

Kent

Kent

Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Team

Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Black
Navy
Navy
White
White
White
Yellow
Yellow
Sky Blue
Black
Navy
Green
Yellow
Green
Red
Green
Sky Blue
Red

Red

Sky Blue

Venue:
The Triangle
Colour Total
White 180
Black 172
Navy 172
Yellow 167
Green 126
Sky Blue 110
Red 93
BibNo Name
6 Erin Rees
10 Lexie Gill
2 Lucy Tallon
15 Ruby Bran
3 CHARLOTTE KAVANAGH

7

ANNA COUZENS

13 BELLA COUZENS

2 INDIANA MARSHALL
13 CLARA HOGG

7 PEARL PENNINGTON

12
7
5

12
6

13
3

11

14

15

10

Madisyn Woodley
Evie Ogbeide
Victorious Ezeh
EVA PETERS
Aaliyah Williams
Grace Cahill

Elizabeth Tchuimeni

OLIVIA SHARPE
Freya Evans
Ashleigh Wilson

SOPHIE MARKEY

Points

Total

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
52
52
49
47
40
39
37
34
30
24
21

30
27
27
24
22
20
18

Balance Test

Date

11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Surrey
4 Hampshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Navy
2 Berkshire Black
3 Surrey Yellow
4= Berkshire Black
= Buckinghamshire Green
6 Hampshire Red
7 Kent Navy
8 Surrey Yellow
9 Hampshire Red
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11 Oxfordshire White
12 Oxfordshire White
13 Sussex Sky Blue
14 Sussex Sky Blue

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total
Black 14.50
Navy 14.25
Yellow 14.00
Red 13.50
Green 13.25
White 11.75
Sky Blue 10.75
BibNo Name

5 Saarah Kamail

5 Eden Hill

5 JASMINE FLETCHER

15 Rosie Cooper

4 Maddi Banks

13 Grace Cabhill

1 Eleanor Thomas

14 LIZZY CHAPMAN

12 Lucy Roberts

8 Hope Oguidi

3 CHARLOTTE KAVANAGH

11 ALICIA MARIANI

15
8

LUCY KROMBAS
FRANKIE D'CRUZ

Points

30

28

26

24

22

20

18
Best
7.50
7.50
7.25
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.50
6.25
6.00
5.75
5.75
5.00

Chest Push

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Oxfordshire
2 Buckinghamshire
3= Kent
3= Surrey
3= Sussex
6 Berkshire
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Oxfordshire White
2 Kent Navy
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Buckinghamshire Green
6 Berkshire Black
7 Sussex Sky Blue
8 Oxfordshire White
9 Sussex Sky Blue
10 Hampshire Red
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Kent Navy
13 Berkshire Black
14 Hampshire Red

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
White 27 30
Green 26 28
Navy 23 24
Yellow 23 24
Sky Blue 23 24
Black 20 20
Red 17 18

BibNo Name Best

1 EDIE HERBERT 16

8 Nadia Sadler- Reeves 15

8 MIA INGRAM 14

7 Ayesha Jones 13

2 Mary Drewett 13

14 Mia Greenidge-Knell 12

7 PEARL PENNINGTON 12

2 MARTHA SHERWOOD 11

12 AMELIE GIGG 11

15 Ashleigh Wilson 10

11 CHRISTINA KIRKBY 9

7 Evie Ogbeide 8

13 Mariam Gomes 8

14 Freya Evans 7

Javelin

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Berkshire
3 Sussex
4 Surrey
5 Kent
6
7
Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Sussex
3 Berkshire
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Hampshire
6 Oxfordshire
= Berkshire
7= Kent
= Surrey
= Sussex
11 Oxfordshire
12= Berkshire
12= Kent
12= Surrey
12= Surrey
16 Kent
17 Buckinghamshire
18= Buckinghamshire
18= Hampshire
18= Sussex

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Oxfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Red

Sky Blue
Black
Green
Red
White
Black
Navy
Yellow
Sky Blue
White
Black
Navy
Yellow
Yellow
Navy
Green
Green
Red

Sky Blue
White

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Red 166 30
Black 164 28
Sky Blue 162 26
Yellow 158 24
Navy 157 22
Green 154 20
White 148 18

BibNo Name Total

4 Lucy Presley 62

1 MADELEINE WAY 60

1 Aimee Dickson 58

10 Liberty Young 57

3 Amy Wall 56

2 MARTHA SHERWOOD 55

3 Chanel Lovelock 54

8 Nadia Sadler- Reeves 54

7 MADDIE CLIFFORD 54

15 LUCY KROMBAS 54

8 ANNA JOLIFFE 53

9 Katie Losel 52

9 Grace Norman 52

1 ISOBEL WILKINS 52

9 GEMMA LYON 52

11 Roxy Dominici 51

12 Millie Freeland 49

11 Lizzie Garner 48

11 Ellie Thatcher 48

13 SOPHIE PACKHAM 48

11 ALICIA MARIANI 40

Speed Bounce

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Sussex
2 Hampshire
3 Berkshire
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Kent
6 Oxfordshire
7 Surrey
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire Red
2 Sussex Sky Blue
3 Berkshire Black
4 Sussex Sky Blue
5 Oxfordshire White
6 Berkshire Black
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Kent Navy
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10 Kent Navy
11 Hampshire Red
12 Surrey Yellow
13 Surrey Yellow
14 Oxfordshire White
15 Buckinghamshire Green
16 Kent Navy
17 Sussex Sky Blue
18 Berkshire Black
19 Surrey Yellow
20 Hampshire Red
21 Oxfordshire White

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Sky Blue 5.76 30
Red 571 28
Black 5.69 26
Green 5.62 24
Navy 5.56 22
White 5.46 20
Yellow 5.39 18

BibNo Name Best

5 Abigail Blake 2.09

12 AMELIE GIGG 2.01

2 Aimee Rowe Munt 1.98

14 LUCY COSTELLO 1.98

5 FREYA HALSALL 1.96

12 Madisyn Woodley 1.95

7 Ayesha Jones 1.92

3 Eloise Greig 1.92

10 Liberty Young 1.91

12 Tiegan Knight 1.87

1 Beth Thorpe 1.87

8 MIA INGRAM 1.82

12 EVA PETERS 1.82

9 HANA HORBY 1.82

6 Aaliyah Williams 1.79

14 Caitlin Taylor 1.77

3 SOPHIE WILKINSON 1.77

4 Chinenye Enekwa 1.76

13 CLARA HOGG 1.75

3 Amy Wall 1.75

1 EDIE HERBERT 1.68

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
= Buckinghamshire
= Kent
4 Sussex
5 Surrey
6 Hampshire
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Berkshire Black
2 Surrey Yellow
3 Buckinghamshire Green
4 Hampshire Red
5 Buckinghamshire Green
6 Sussex Sky Blue
7 Sussex Sky Blue
8 Kent Navy
9 Kent Navy
10 Surrey Yellow
11 Hampshire Red
12 Kent Navy
13 Berkshire Black
14 Sussex Sky Blue
15 Buckinghamshire Green
16 Berkshire Black
17 Hampshire Red
18 Oxfordshire White
19 Surrey Yellow
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Oxfordshire White

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Black 17.45 30
Green 17.35 27
Navy 17.35 27
Sky Blue 17.33 24
Yellow 17.27 22
Red 17.07 20
White 15.67 18
BibNo Name Best

5 Eden Hill 6.30

5 JASMINE FLETCHER 6.16

3 Elizabeth Tchuimeni 5.92

4 Lucy Presley 5.89

4 Maddi Banks 5.88

4 HOLLY HUDSON 5.86

5 AMBER PURCELL 5.84

2 Lucy Tallon 5.82

1 Eleanor Thomas 5.80

10 ANNA PICKUP 5.80

10 Fola Odofin 5.76

6 Alaynna Worrall 5.73

11 Lydia Godfrey 5.70

1 MADELEINE WAY 5.63

9 Laura Charmers 5.55

14 Mia Greenidge-Knell 5.45

2 Emma Shedden 5.42

6 ANNIE JONKERS 5.40

4 LOLA FRASER 5.31

7 ANNA COUZENS 5.21

13 BELLA COUZENS 5.06

Standing Triple Jump

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1= Kent
1= Oxfordshire
Surrey
4= Berkshire
4= Buckinghamshire
6= Hampshire
6= Sussex
Ranking Team
1 Oxfordshire
2 Kent
= Buckinghamshire
3= Surrey
= Sussex
= Hampshire
= Kent
6= Surrey
9 Berkshire
10 Berkshire
11 Oxfordshire
12= Buckinghamshire
12= Hampshire
14 Sussex

Colour

White
Navy
Green
Yellow
Sky Blue
Red
Navy
Yellow
Black
Black
White
Green
Red

Sky Blue

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Navy 22 29
White 22 29
Yellow 21 26
Black 17 23
Green 17 23
Red 16 19
Sky Blue 16 19
BibNo Name Total

12 HOLLY OFFORD 15

4 Olivia Wittenberg 12

11 Lizzie Garner 11

7 MADDIE CLIFFORD 11

14 LUCY COSTELLO 11

5 Abigail Blake 10

13 Eve Seery 10

2 INDIANA MARSHALL 10

10 Lexie Gill 9

6 Erin Rees

5 FREYA HALSALL
12 Millie Freeland

9 Jasmine Pattison
13 SOPHIE PACKHAM

g1 o O N

Target Throw

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Berkshire
3 Kent
4 Oxfordshire
5 Hampshire
6 Surrey
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Berkshire Black
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Kent Navy
4 Oxfordshire White
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Buckinghamshire Green
7 Kent Navy
8 Hampshire Red
9 Oxfordshire White
10= Berkshire Black
10= Hampshire Red
12 Buckinghamshire Green
13 Sussex Sky Blue
14 Berkshire Black
15 Sussex Sky Blue
16 Kent Navy
17 Surrey Yellow
18 Sussex Sky Blue
19 Oxfordshire White
20 Hampshire Red
21 Surrey Yellow

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Green 140 30
Black 138 28
Navy 134 26
White 130 24
Red 126 22
Yellow 123 20
Sky Blue 122 18

BibNo Name Best

3 Chanel Lovelock 53

5 Victorious Ezeh 52

5 Saarah Kamail 48

4 EIMEAR MOSS 48

1 ISOBEL WILKINS 46

8 Hope Oguidi 46

13 Eve Seery 46

6 Poppy Shroff 45

14 ALEX BURCH 44

9 Katie Losel 44

8 Molly Dawson 44

1 Isabelle Cuddy 42

2 CHARLOTTE WORMLEY 42

8 Ezara Lockhart 41

10 SOPHIE MARKEY 41

10 Maisie Riddell 40

14 LI1ZZY CHAPMAN 40

8 FRANKIE D'CRUZ 39

10 RUBY HERRING 38

12 Lucy Roberts 37

6 JAYNE OYEYEMI 37

Vertical Jump

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

01
07
04
03
06
02
05

Berkshire
Sussex

Kent

Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Black
Sky Blue
Navy
Red
Yellow
Green
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

52.8
53.3
53.8
53.9
54.5
54.6
55.4

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

52.8
53.3
53.8
53.9
54.5
54.6
55.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

02
03
04
05
06
01
07

Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex

Colour

Green
Red
Navy
White
Yellow
Black
Sky Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

40.1
41.0
41.1
42.9
43.0
44.2
46.5

Medley Relay
Date
11 Feb 2017
Performance Points
40.1 30.0
41.0 28.0
41.1 26.0
42.9 24.0
43.0 22.0
44.2 20.0
46.5 18.0



